
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
31 

252 
965 
32 

440 
521 
338 
481 
931 
472 

Name 
Adrien Malaval 
Paul Bloy 
Hugo Manzato 
Markus Soper 
Marnique Appelt 
Boris Blanken 
Andrea Bonifacio 
Roel van Ham 
Marco Fleissig 
Eric Jette 

Nat. 
FRA 
DEU 
FRA 
NLD 
DEU 
NLD 
ITA 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 

Bike 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 

Entrant/Team 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes 
Kosak Racing Team 
VisuAlz Production 
Alfa-Suspension Racing 
Becker Racing 
Twenty Suspension by Dellenmotorsport 
S-Tech Racing Products 
Becker Racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing powered by Krettek 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes 

Laps 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
28.058 
28.171 
28.200 
28.824 
28.844 
29.012 
29.319 
29.719 
29.968 
30.640 

Diff 

0.113 
0.142 
0.766 
0.786 
0.954 
1.261 
1.661 
1.910 
2.582 

In Lap 
4 
8 
5 
3 
7 
3 
4 
5 
8 
3 

km/h 
39,262 
39,104 
39,064 
38,218 
38,192 
37,970 
37,573 
37,067 
36,759 
35,953 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. 39. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2024 
SX2 

QUALIFYING C 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 15:08:22 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2024 15:02 

Reg. Nr SX-14065/24 IMN 297/25 EMN 20/2244
posted at:         h


